THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6897AALT+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX6895–MAX6899 is a family of small, low-
power, voltage-monitoring circuits with sequencing
capability. These miniature devices offer tremendous
flexibility with an adjustable threshold capable of monitoring

MAX6895–MAX6899 Ultra-Small, Adjustable Sequencing/
Supervisory Circuits
Ordering Information
PART ENABLE INPUT OUTPUT INPUT (IN) DELAY ENABLE DELAY
MAX6895AALT+T Active-High Active-High, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable Capacitor Adjustable
MAX6895AAZT+T Active-High Active-High, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable Capacitor Adjustable
MAX6895PALT+T Active-High Active-High, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable 150ns Delay
MAX6895PAZT+T Active-High Active-High, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable 150ns Delay
MAX6896AALT+T Active-Low Active-Low, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable Capacitor Adjustable
MAX6896AAZT+T Active-Low Active-Low, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable Capacitor Adjustable
MAX6896PALT+T Active-Low Active-Low, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable 150ns Delay
MAX6896PAZT+T Active-Low Active-Low, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable 150ns Delay
MAX6897AALT+T Active-High Active-High, Open-Drain Capacitor Adjustable Capacitor Adjustable
MAX6897AAZT+T Active-High Active-High, Open-Drain Capacitor Adjustable Capacitor Adjustable
MAX6897PALT+T Active-High Active-High, Open-Drain Capacitor Adjustable 150ns Delay
MAX6897PAZT+T Active-High Active-High, Open-Drain Capacitor Adjustable 150ns Delay
MAX6898AALT+T Active-Low Active-Low, Open-Drain Capacitor Adjustable Capacitor Adjustable
MAX6898AAZT+T Active-Low Active-Low, Open-Drain Capacitor Adjustable Capacitor Adjustable
MAX6898PALT+T Active-Low Active-Low, Open-Drain Capacitor Adjustable 150ns Delay
MAX6898PAZT+T Active-Low Active-Low, Open-Drain Capacitor Adjustable 150ns Delay
MAX6899AALT+T Active-Low Active-High, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable Capacitor Adjustable
MAX6899AAZT+T Active-Low Active-High, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable Capacitor Adjustable
MAX6899PALT+T Active-Low Active-High, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable 150ns Delay
MAX6899PAZT+T Active-Low Active-High, Push-Pull Capacitor Adjustable 150ns Delay
MAX6895
ENABLE
GND
VCC
OUT
R1
1.5V TO 5.5V
R2
IN
0.1µF
CDELAY
CCDELAY
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  13
MAX6895–MAX6899 Ultra-Small, Adjustable Sequencing/
Supervisory Circuits
Typical Operating Circuit
Selector Guide
PACKAGE

7 7/10 Revised Figures 3, 4, and 6 7–9
8 7/11 Added automotive packages for MAX6896A and MAX6896P; added top mark to
MAX6896AAZT/V+1 in the Ordering Information table 1
9 12/13 Added automotive packages for MAX6897 in the Ordering Information table 13
10 3/14 Added automotive packages for MAX6898 in the Ordering Information table 13
11 12/17 Added AEC statement and updated Ordering Information table 1, 12
12 3/18 Updated Ordering Information table 12
13 8/18 Updated Ordering Information table 12
14 9/18 Updated Features section 1
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2018 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  15
MAX6895–MAX6899 Ultra-Small, Adjustable Sequencing/
Supervisory Circuits
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX6897AALT+T on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management